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Greenways of Greenwood 2011 - 10/1/2011

Greenwood Parks & Recreation

Rankings

Event 1  Mixed 99 & Under 5k Run RR
==================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Avg 1K     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
18 & Under Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Origer, Olivia           W11 Unattached              5:03.4   25:16.81
  2 Scifres, Hannah          W15 Unattached              5:47.2   28:55.95
  3 Alfery, Claire           W12 Unattached              5:53.4   29:26.87
  4 Soller, Kathleen         W11 Unattached              6:16.0   31:19.56
  5 davis, stephanie         W14 Unattached              6:39.3   33:16.43
  6 Sendek, Hannah           W10 Unattached              7:17.5   36:27.16
  7 Origer, Elizabeth         W9 Unattached              9:00.5   45:02.15
  8 Bishop, Zoe              W10 Unattached              9:07.0   45:34.94
  9 Guerrettaz, Gretchen      W9 Unattached              9:25.8   47:09.01
 10 Guerrettaz, Hayley       W12 Unattached              9:28.4   47:21.95
 11 Lengerich, Maggie        W11 Unattached             10:16.8   51:23.74
 12 Jackson, Betty            W1 Unattached             10:21.4   51:46.59
 13 Guerrettaz, Sophie        W7 Unattached             10:57.1   54:45.46
19-24 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Hobson, Jenna            W24 Unattached              4:33.6   22:47.99
  2 McGinniss, Morgan        W23 Unattached              5:54.8   29:33.57
  3 Sutter, Katie            W20 Unattached              6:23.0   31:54.62
  4 Sutter, Emily            W22 Unattached              9:37.8   48:09.02
  5 Scifres, Kiersten        W21 Unattached             11:19.9   56:39.19
25-29 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Weiskitter, Tiffany      W29 Unattached              5:21.4   26:46.86
  2 Busch, Alyssa            W25 Unattached              5:35.8   27:58.62
  3 Kiel, Nicolle            W28 Unattached              5:53.2   29:26.00
  4 Thompson, Nicole         W28 Unattached              6:09.1   30:45.16
  5 Palmer, Courtney         W27 Unattached              6:30.9   32:34.05
  6 Stewart, Melissa         W29 Unattached              6:31.3   32:36.49
  7 VanSickle, Erin          W27 Unattached              6:58.1   34:50.31
  8 Sommer, Bekah            W26 Unattached              7:31.5   37:37.49
  9 Rode, Kristen            W29 Unattached              9:07.8   45:38.98
 10 Bedwell, Diana           W26 Unattached              9:39.4   48:16.65
 11 Daniels, Dana            W28 Unattached             10:05.1   50:25.52
 12 Ellis, Emily             W29 Unattached             10:16.3   51:21.21
 13 Harrigan, Megan          W27 Unattached             12:03.0 1:00:14.97
30-34 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Peters, Susie            W33 Unattached              5:21.8   26:48.91
  2 Reinhard, Justina        W31 Unattached              6:09.2   30:45.86
  3 Wikman, Kelly            W33 Unattached              6:31.9   32:39.43
  4 Radar, Jessica           W31 Unattached              7:42.5   38:32.47
  5 Jukes, Annette           W34 Unattached              9:14.0   46:09.87
  6 Sager, Megan             W30 Unattached              9:59.8   49:58.96
  7 Harden, Rachel           W32 Unattached             10:17.1   51:25.26
  8 Auberry, Kendra          W32 Unattached             10:17.3   51:26.32
  9 Jackson, Emily           W34 Unattached             10:18.1   51:30.22
 10 Stelljes, Angela         W32 Unattached             11:46.9   58:54.25
35-39 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Samuelson, Angela        W37 Unattached              5:17.7   26:28.54
  2 Morocco, Stephanie       W39 Unattached              5:23.3   26:56.19
  3 Denney, Michelle         W39 Unattached              5:33.5   27:47.38
  4 Teague, Angie            W36 Unattached              5:42.8   28:33.71
  5 Wallace, Jennifer        W35 Unattached              5:48.8   29:03.98
  6 Vaziri, Kristin          W36 Unattached              6:16.3   31:21.47
  7 Hogan, Michelle          W37 Unattached              8:15.0   41:14.99
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  8 Isenthal, Deanna         W37 Unattached              9:16.5   46:22.30
  9 Papst, Amy               W36 Unattached             12:03.8 1:00:18.95
40-44 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Harris, Cindy            W42 Unattached              4:19.1   21:35.43
  2 Cruser, Andrea           W41 Unattached              9:11.5   45:57.50
  3 Hartley, Angie           W40 Unattached              9:13.9   46:09.44
  4 Bryant, Michelle         W40 Unattached              9:27.4   47:16.70
45-49 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Guckelberg, Lisa         W47 Unattached              5:20.9   26:44.14
  2 Theal, Jean              W49 Unattached              5:39.2   28:15.73
  3 Wahlstrom, Karen         W46 Unattached              5:51.0   29:14.82
  4 McDowell, Nasreen        W48 Unattached              7:22.0   36:49.75
  5 Ponder, Jacqueline       W46 Unattached              7:39.1   38:15.44
  6 Cortez, Natalie          W45 Unattached              8:42.3   43:31.37
  7 White, Pam               W48 Unattached              9:01.1   45:05.47
  8 Frazier, Pat             W47 Unattached              9:03.4   45:16.66
  9 Sutter, Jackie           W49 Unattached              9:37.6   48:07.84
 10 Leamon, Deborah          W48 Unattached             10:32.6   52:42.95
 11 Campbell, Marsha         W48 Unattached             11:14.1   56:10.47
50-54 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Taylor, Martha           W53 Unattached              5:51.7   29:18.29
  2 Traylor, Toni            W54 Unattached             10:57.9   54:49.30
  3 Scifres, Jill            W53 Unattached             11:20.8   56:43.71
55-59 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Owens, sherrie           W55 Unattached              5:29.4   27:26.76
  2 Stephens, Deb            W58 Unattached              6:02.2   30:10.72
  3 Baker, Robin             W59 Unattached              7:53.5   39:27.36
  4 Young, Joyce             W58 Unattached              8:30.8   42:33.76
  5 Sullivan, Diana          W58 Unattached              8:41.8   43:28.75
  6 Bodily, Gloria           W57 Unattached             11:01.3   55:06.37
  7 Naughton, Toni           W59 Unattached             11:20.6   56:43.04
  8 Schultz, Verna           W59 Unattached             12:04.4 1:00:21.72
60-64 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Reynolds, Patti          W61 Unattached              9:09.1   45:45.52
  2 Daniels, Deborah         W60 Unattached             10:04.9   50:24.41
  3 kosco, jeanne            W61 Unattached             11:42.5   58:32.54
  4 VanHandel, Becky         W62 Unattached             12:05.3 1:00:26.05
  5 Cooper, Judy             W63 Unattached             12:05.6 1:00:27.80
65-69 Results - Women 5000 Run
  1 Harmon, Elizabeth        W66 Unattached             11:59.9   59:59.36
18 & Under Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 McMahon, Bailey          M11 Unattached              4:10.3   20:51.17
  2 holzhausen, jacob        M13 Unattached              4:29.5   22:27.48
  3 Albin, Brandon           M11 Unattached              4:54.5   24:32.14
  4 Jackson, Charlie          M6 Unattached             10:04.5   50:22.37
  5 Stelljes, Jonah           M4 Unattached             12:30.9 1:02:34.48
19-24 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Keene, Kevin             M22 Unattached              4:40.8   23:23.79
  2 Sutter, Kaleb            M20 Unattached              4:43.3   23:36.31
  3 Delacruz, Anthony        M24 Unattached              7:22.3   36:51.10
25-29 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Taylor, Vince            M25 Unattached              3:31.6   17:37.61
  2 Smith, Cole              M26 Unattached              3:38.7   18:13.14
  3 Hobson, Joel             M27 Unattached              4:02.3   20:11.05
  4 Clark, Michael           M28 Unattached              4:08.9   20:44.49
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  5 Macheel, Robin           M29 Unattached              4:28.0   22:19.60
  6 Riley, Joe               M26 Unattached              7:16.9   36:24.47
  7 Sager, Drew              M29 Unattached              9:58.4   49:51.86
  8 Fleeman, Randy           M29 Unattached             11:43.6   58:37.94
30-34 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Garrett, Chad            M33 Unattached              3:47.3   18:56.36
  2 Sulek, J                 M30 Unattached              4:11.5   20:57.39
  3 Van Handel, Brian        M30 Unattached              4:20.0   21:39.82
  4 Yates, Jay               M34 Unattached              4:57.2   24:45.70
  5 Capshaw, Alex            M33 Unattached              7:27.2   37:15.98
  6 Hernandez-Gonzalez, Serg M32 Unattached              7:27.8   37:18.55
  7 Wingo, Salvadore         M33 Unattached              7:44.0   38:39.68
35-39 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Samuelson, Ryan          M39 Unattached              4:51.9   24:19.12
  2 TenBarge, Barry          M36 Unattached              4:52.0   24:19.64
  3 Adams, Brian             M36 Unattached              4:52.2   24:20.97
  4 Small, Matt              M36 Unattached              4:59.9   24:59.52
  5 Wikman, John             M38 Unattached              5:14.7   26:13.27
  6 Luong, Vu                M35 Unattached              5:16.9   26:24.18
  7 Tennell, Jeff            M36 Unattached              5:49.0   29:04.63
  8 Sejas, Daniel            M36 Unattached              5:49.2   29:05.69
  9 Bartak, Tracy            M39 Unattached              6:20.5   31:42.07
 10 Rodgers, Perry           M36 Unattached              6:44.1   33:40.06
 11 Teague, Ben              M36 Unattached              7:03.8   35:18.85
 12 Jackson, Joshua          M36 Unattached              7:16.7   36:23.50
 13 Denney, Derek            M36 Unattached              8:41.3   43:26.16
 14 Stelljes, John           M36 Unattached             12:30.7 1:02:33.41
40-44 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Feldmeyer, Kris          M42 Unattached              4:16.5   21:22.44
  2 Belvo, Matt              M42 Unattached              5:27.9   27:19.05
  3 Vaziri, Aaron            M42 Unattached              6:51.9   34:19.33
  4 Cortez, Roger            M44 Unattached              9:00.4   45:01.73
45-49 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Harris, James            M47 Unattached              3:45.2   18:45.59
  2 Smith, Steven            M49 Unattached              5:11.3   25:56.40
  3 Bishop, Brad             M47 Unattached              5:11.5   25:57.51
  4 Leighton, Paul           M47 Unattached              5:18.3   26:31.09
  5 Murray, Chip             M46 Unattached              5:34.6   27:53.01
  6 Webb, Troy               M46 Unattached              5:37.4   28:06.59
  7 Isenthal, Frank          M46 Unattached              6:46.7   33:53.35
  8 Weaver, Mike             M49 Unattached              7:31.6   37:38.02
  9 Wahlstrom, Paul          M48 Unattached              7:36.9   38:04.10
 10 Isanaka, Srini           M47 Unattached             10:11.7   50:58.47
50-54 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Venable, David           M50 Unattached              4:08.7   20:43.43
  2 Rhodes, Greg             M51 Unattached              4:57.3   24:46.07
  3 Shillings, Ray           M54 Unattached              5:07.3   25:36.52
  4 Brammer, Jeff            M50 Unattached              5:41.4   28:26.99
  5 McGinniss, Daniel        M53 Unattached              6:22.7   31:53.16
  6 McNeal, Dan              M50 Unattached              6:46.4   33:51.71
  7 Guerrettaz, John         M53 Unattached             10:58.1   54:50.20
55-59 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Thompson, Terry          M55 Unattached              4:33.4   22:46.85
  2 Overman, Floyd           M58 Unattached              5:14.4   26:11.55
  3 Payne, David             M56 Unattached              6:00.0   29:59.78
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  4 Baker, Jim               M59 Unattached              8:14.9   41:14.40
  5 Cummings, Don            M59 Unattached             10:57.7   54:48.16
  6 Kelley, Kevin            M59 Unattached             11:01.5   55:07.13
60-64 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Reynolds, Bruno          M60 Unattached              4:14.1   21:10.16
  2 Waltz, Gene              M64 Unattached             10:17.6   51:27.60
  3 kosco, john              M61 Unattached             11:43.9   58:39.54
  4 Bruyan, Tom              M61 Unattached             11:47.1   58:55.27
65-69 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Smith, Dave              M69 Unattached              6:33.0   32:44.99
  2 Littlefield, Ray         M66 Unattached              6:42.7   33:33.30
70-99 Results - Men 5000 Run
  1 Spencer, Bob             M73 Unattached              9:44.2   48:40.94
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      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   148  Taylor, Vince              M25  Unattached                   17:37.61
    2    84  Smith, Cole                M26  Unattached                   18:13.14
    3    33  Harris, James              M47  Unattached                   18:45.59
    4    22  Garrett, Chad              M33  Unattached                   18:56.36
    5    38  Hobson, Joel               M27  Unattached                   20:11.05
    6   133  Venable, David             M50  Unattached                   20:43.43
    7    11  Clark, Michael             M28  Unattached                   20:44.49
    8    57  McMahon, Bailey            M11  Unattached                   20:51.17
    9    93  Sulek, J                   M30  Unattached                   20:57.39
   10   138  Reynolds, Bruno            M60  Unattached                   21:10.16
   11    21  Feldmeyer, Kris            M42  Unattached                   21:22.44
   12    32  Harris, Cindy              W42  Unattached                   21:35.43
   13   130  Van Handel, Brian          M30  Unattached                   21:39.82
   14    53  Macheel, Robin             M29  Unattached                   22:19.60
   15    40  holzhausen, jacob          M13  Unattached                   22:27.48
   16   145  Thompson, Terry            M55  Unattached                   22:46.85
   17    37  Hobson, Jenna              W24  Unattached                   22:47.99
   18    46  Keene, Kevin               M22  Unattached                   23:23.79
   19    96  Sutter, Kaleb              M20  Unattached                   23:36.31
   20   146  Samuelson, Ryan            M39  Unattached                   24:19.12
   21   100  TenBarge, Barry            M36  Unattached                   24:19.64
   22     1  Adams, Brian               M36  Unattached                   24:20.97
   23     2  Albin, Brandon             M11  Unattached                   24:32.14
   24   117  Yates, Jay                 M34  Unattached                   24:45.70
   25   134  Rhodes, Greg               M51  Unattached                   24:46.07
   26    83  Small, Matt                M36  Unattached                   24:59.52
   27   136  Origer, Olivia             W11  Unattached                   25:16.81
   28    82  Shillings, Ray             M54  Unattached                   25:36.52
   29   141  Smith, Steven              M49  Unattached                   25:56.40
   30     7  Bishop, Brad               M47  Unattached                   25:57.51
   31    63  Overman, Floyd             M58  Unattached                   26:11.55
   32   114  Wikman, John               M38  Unattached                   26:13.27
   33    52  Luong, Vu                  M35  Unattached                   26:24.18
   34   147  Samuelson, Angela          W37  Unattached                   26:28.54
   35   163  Leighton, Paul             M47  Unattached                   26:31.09
   36   140  Guckelberg, Lisa           W47  Unattached                   26:44.14
   37   112  Weiskitter, Tiffany        W29  Unattached                   26:46.86
   38   127  Peters, Susie              W33  Unattached                   26:48.91
   39    60  Morocco, Stephanie         W39  Unattached                   26:56.19
   40     6  Belvo, Matt                M42  Unattached                   27:19.05
   41    64  Owens, sherrie             W55  Unattached                   27:26.76
   42    19  Denney, Michelle           W39  Unattached                   27:47.38
   43    61  Murray, Chip               M46  Unattached                   27:53.01
   44    10  Busch, Alyssa              W25  Unattached                   27:58.62
   45   143  Webb, Troy                 M46  Unattached                   28:06.59
   46   153  Theal, Jean                W49  Unattached                   28:15.73
   47   139  Brammer, Jeff              M50  Unattached                   28:26.99
   48    98  Teague, Angie              W36  Unattached                   28:33.71
   49    75  Scifres, Hannah            W15  Unattached                   28:55.95
   50   150  Wallace, Jennifer          W35  Unattached                   29:03.98
   51   151  Tennell, Jeff              M36  Unattached                   29:04.63
   52    78  Sejas, Daniel              M36  Unattached                   29:05.69
   53   107  Wahlstrom, Karen           W46  Unattached                   29:14.82
   54   149  Taylor, Martha             W53  Unattached                   29:18.29
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   55    47  Kiel, Nicolle              W28  Unattached                   29:26.00
   56   135  Alfery, Claire             W12  Unattached                   29:26.87
   57    56  McGinniss, Morgan          W23  Unattached                   29:33.57
   58    67  Payne, David               M56  Unattached                   29:59.78
   59    92  Stephens, Deb              W58  Unattached                   30:10.72
   60   101  Thompson, Nicole           W28  Unattached                   30:45.16
   61   122  Reinhard, Justina          W31  Unattached                   30:45.86
   62    86  Soller, Kathleen           W11  Unattached                   31:19.56
   63   106  Vaziri, Kristin            W36  Unattached                   31:21.47
   64     4  Bartak, Tracy              M39  Unattached                   31:42.07
   65    55  McGinniss, Daniel          M53  Unattached                   31:53.16
   66    97  Sutter, Katie              W20  Unattached                   31:54.62
   67    65  Palmer, Courtney           W27  Unattached                   32:34.05
   68   142  Stewart, Melissa           W29  Unattached                   32:36.49
   69   115  Wikman, Kelly              W33  Unattached                   32:39.43
   70    85  Smith, Dave                M69  Unattached                   32:44.99
   71    17  davis, stephanie           W14  Unattached                   33:16.43
   72    51  Littlefield, Ray           M66  Unattached                   33:33.30
   73   170  Rodgers, Perry             M36  Unattached                   33:40.06
   74    58  McNeal, Dan                M50  Unattached                   33:51.71
   75    42  Isenthal, Frank            M46  Unattached                   33:53.35
   76   105  Vaziri, Aaron              M42  Unattached                   34:19.33
   77   104  VanSickle, Erin            W27  Unattached                   34:50.31
   78    99  Teague, Ben                M36  Unattached                   35:18.85
   79    44  Jackson, Joshua            M36  Unattached                   36:23.50
   80   165  Riley, Joe                 M26  Unattached                   36:24.47
   81    80  Sendek, Hannah             W10  Unattached                   36:27.16
   82   120  McDowell, Nasreen          W48  Unattached                   36:49.75
   83   171  Delacruz, Anthony          M24  Unattached                   36:51.10
   84   159  Capshaw, Alex              M33  Unattached                   37:15.98
   85    36  Hernandez-Gonzalez, Sergio M32  Unattached                   37:18.55
   86    87  Sommer, Bekah              W26  Unattached                   37:37.49
   87   111  Weaver, Mike               M49  Unattached                   37:38.02
   88   108  Wahlstrom, Paul            M48  Unattached                   38:04.10
   89    69  Ponder, Jacqueline         W46  Unattached                   38:15.44
   90   128  Radar, Jessica             W31  Unattached                   38:32.47
   91   116  Wingo, Salvadore           M33  Unattached                   38:39.68
   92   155  Baker, Robin               W59  Unattached                   39:27.36
   93   154  Baker, Jim                 M59  Unattached                   41:14.40
   94    39  Hogan, Michelle            W37  Unattached                   41:14.99
   95   118  Young, Joyce               W58  Unattached                   42:33.76
   96    18  Denney, Derek              M36  Unattached                   43:26.16
   97   166  Sullivan, Diana            W58  Unattached                   43:28.75
   98    12  Cortez, Natalie            W45  Unattached                   43:31.37
   99    13  Cortez, Roger              M44  Unattached                   45:01.73
  100   137  Origer, Elizabeth           W9  Unattached                   45:02.15
  101   113  White, Pam                 W48  Unattached                   45:05.47
  102   169  Frazier, Pat               W47  Unattached                   45:16.66
  103   156  Bishop, Zoe                W10  Unattached                   45:34.94
  104    71  Rode, Kristen              W29  Unattached                   45:38.98
  105    70  Reynolds, Patti            W61  Unattached                   45:45.52
  106   144  Cruser, Andrea             W41  Unattached                   45:57.50
  107   160  Hartley, Angie             W40  Unattached                   46:09.44
  108   123  Jukes, Annette             W34  Unattached                   46:09.87
  109    41  Isenthal, Deanna           W37  Unattached                   46:22.30



Alpha Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:12 AM  10/1/2011  Page 3

Greenways of Greenwood 2011 - 10/1/2011

Greenwood Parks & Recreation

Rankings

....Mixed 99 & Under 5k Run RR

  110    25  Guerrettaz, Gretchen        W9  Unattached                   47:09.01
  111     9  Bryant, Michelle           W40  Unattached                   47:16.70
  112    26  Guerrettaz, Hayley         W12  Unattached                   47:21.95
  113    95  Sutter, Jackie             W49  Unattached                   48:07.84
  114    94  Sutter, Emily              W22  Unattached                   48:09.02
  115   131  Bedwell, Diana             W26  Unattached                   48:16.65
  116    88  Spencer, Bob               M73  Unattached                   48:40.94
  117    73  Sager, Drew                M29  Unattached                   49:51.86
  118    74  Sager, Megan               W30  Unattached                   49:58.96
  119   157  Jackson, Charlie            M6  Unattached                   50:22.37
  120   152  Daniels, Deborah           W60  Unattached                   50:24.41
  121    15  Daniels, Dana              W28  Unattached                   50:25.52
  122   129  Isanaka, Srini             M47  Unattached                   50:58.47
  123    20  Ellis, Emily               W29  Unattached                   51:21.21
  124   164  Lengerich, Maggie          W11  Unattached                   51:23.74
  125    30  Harden, Rachel             W32  Unattached                   51:25.26
  126     3  Auberry, Kendra            W32  Unattached                   51:26.32
  127   109  Waltz, Gene                M64  Unattached                   51:27.60
  128    43  Jackson, Emily             W34  Unattached                   51:30.22
  129   158  Jackson, Betty              W1  Unattached                   51:46.59
  130    50  Leamon, Deborah            W48  Unattached                   52:42.95
  131    28  Guerrettaz, Sophie          W7  Unattached                   54:45.46
  132   162  Cummings, Don              M59  Unattached                   54:48.16
  133   161  Traylor, Toni              W54  Unattached                   54:49.30
  134    27  Guerrettaz, John           M53  Unattached                   54:50.20
  135     8  Bodily, Gloria             W57  Unattached                   55:06.37
  136   167  Kelley, Kevin              M59  Unattached                   55:07.13
  137   121  Campbell, Marsha           W48  Unattached                   56:10.47
  138    77  Scifres, Kiersten          W21  Unattached                   56:39.19
  139    62  Naughton, Toni             W59  Unattached                   56:43.04
  140    76  Scifres, Jill              W53  Unattached                   56:43.71
  141    48  kosco, jeanne              W61  Unattached                   58:32.54
  142   119  Fleeman, Randy             M29  Unattached                   58:37.94
  143    49  kosco, john                M61  Unattached                   58:39.54
  144    89  Stelljes, Angela           W32  Unattached                   58:54.25
  145   168  Bruyan, Tom                M61  Unattached                   58:55.27
  146   124  Harmon, Elizabeth          W66  Unattached                   59:59.36
  147    31  Harrigan, Megan            W27  Unattached                 1:00:14.97
  148    66  Papst, Amy                 W36  Unattached                 1:00:18.95
  149   125  Schultz, Verna             W59  Unattached                 1:00:21.72
  150   126  VanHandel, Becky           W62  Unattached                 1:00:26.05
  151   132  Cooper, Judy               W63  Unattached                 1:00:27.80
  152    90  Stelljes, John             M36  Unattached                 1:02:33.41
  153    91  Stelljes, Jonah             M4  Unattached                 1:02:34.48
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